Biljartvereniging Quick
Biljartcentrum Aalsmeer
CAFE DE MIJNEN

Cafe Slijterij De Driesprong
Cafe Leuven

Cafe Oerkroeg Schiller

Cafe Biljart Karpermeer
Cafe De Stompetoren

Carpe Diem - Cafe Cafetaria Zaal - Erwin & llona
Cafe De Vriendschap
Kromme Khnilles

H.c.r. 't Elshuis

De Viaanse Molen

Memory

Biljartcentrum Almelo
Denksportcentum

Café Zaal Het Zuiden
Biljartvereniging Almere '83
Biljartcentrum Radio
Phoenix

De Heul

Het Wapen Van Ameide
B'67

Soesterkwartier

De Gooijer Cafe

Cafe De Kersenbaan
SPORTHAL SCHUILENBURG
Partycentrum De Weesboom
Cafe De Straat
BILIARTCENTRUM STARTBAAN
Gemeenschapshuis Ouddorp
De Halve Maan
Snookercentrum Boven 't |j
Biljartcentrum Sloterdijk
CAFE INSULINDE

't Ankertje

Café D'oale Delle

Het Wapen Van Ankeveen
Oude Veer

Anner Oel D' (j. Boers)
Apeldoorns Biljartcentrum

Peppellaan
Roerdomplaan
Legmeerdijk
Plein-zuid
Landstraat
Prinsenstraat
Haartseweg
Schoolstraat
Hengeland

Prins Bernhardlaan
Heechein
Gravendijk
Havinghastraat
Bornerbroeksestraat
Adastraat

Piet Heinstraat
Nicolaas Beetsstraat
Sas Van Gentlaan
De Paal

Sportpark De Marken
Oudshoornseweg
Benedendamsestraat
Verhoevenstraat
Soesterweg
Soesterweg
Leusderweg
Leonorehof
Voorstraat
Voorstraat
Startbaan
Hagendorenweg
Sloterweg
Buikslotermeerplein
Willem Leevendstraat
Sumatrastraat
Dijkweg

Marsweg

Stichts End
Smidsweg
Zuidlaarderweg
Marktstraat

37 AADORP

3 AALSMEER

227 AALSMEER

12 AALTEN

9 AALTEN

4 AALTEN

2 AALTEN
40 AARTSWOUD
10 AFFERDEN LB
16 AKERSLOOT
42 AKKRUM

6 ALBERGEN
13 ALKMAAR

237 ALMELO

39 ALMELO
51 ALMELO

1 ALMELO
10 ALMERE

7 ALMERE

4 ALMERE

19 ALPHEN AAN DEN RIJN

3 AMEIDE
91 AMERSFOORT
305 AMERSFOORT
118 AMERSFOORT
22 AMERSFOORT
3 AMERSFOORT
17 AMMERZODEN
2 AMMERZODEN
2 AMSTELVEEN
10 AMSTENRADE
1345 AMSTERDAM
145 AMSTERDAM
28 AMSTERDAM
24 AMSTERDAM
338 ANDIJK
6 ANE
41 ANKEVEEN

10 ANNA PAULOWNA

102 ANNEN
13 APELDOORN

0546-492192
0297-329613

0543-472932
0543-472355
0543-472230
0543-472690
0229-581342
0485-530888
0251-312866
0566-651381
0546-442161
072-5151249
0546-538225
0546-819988
0546-491727
0546-851723
036-5336736
036-5317506
036-5322501
0172-472263
0183-601308
033-4634343
033-4622069
033-4614830
033-4480038
06-11568448
073-5992001
073-5991600

Tel: 020-347345

046-4398804
020-6153821
020-6341792
020-6865277
020-6685470
0228-591436
0524-561391
035-6561302
0223-532022
0592-272630
055-5215325



Cafe Dimi's

Cafe De Hofnar

Centraal

Tap Maar In
Sportvereniging Orderbos
Cafe Inaborg

BV. Marten St.
Biljartcentrum Arnhem
Café De Buren

Cafe De Petersberg

Cafe Biljart Elisa

De Petersborg

Cafe De Betuwe

D.c.voor Ouderen De Gaanderij
Woonzorg Centrum Waalstaete
Croydon Flat

Sporthal De Laarwest

DE WETERING
Schutterberg

Biljart Sportcentrum Assen
Biljartschool Davids

Cafe Hos

't Wapen Van Assendelft
CAFE CENTRAAL

Lunch- Biljartcafe Quispel
De Zwaan

Paddy's Pub

Hotel-rest. De Groene Jager
Cafe De Uitspanning
SPORTHAL LAGEWEI
BIOS

RESTAURANT BOSLUST
De Boerderij
Café-restaurant Beerzerveld
B.V. Carambole
Biljartcentrum De Linde
Cafe Bar De Roskam

De Kinkel

Sportcomplex Rottegat
Cafe De Roode Leeuw
Amusementhal De Tas

Marktplein
Snijdersplaats

Laan Van Malkenschoten

Zevenhuizenseweg

Sportpark Orderbos 37 By

Lingsforterweg
Nijhoffstraat
Velperplein
Oranjestraat
Hommelseweg
Schaapsdrift
Slochterenweg
Rijksweg-west
Driemondplein
Waalstraat
Croydonplein
Brabantweg
Bonte Wetering
Zaslaan
Bremstraat

Wethouder Buningstraat

Zaandammerweg
Dorpsstraat

Markt

Nieuw Baarnstraat
Dorpsstraat
Meppelerweg
Ruurloseweg
Doormanplein
Ploegwei
Schoutenstraat
Kuiltjesweg
Tullekensmolenweg
Van Alewijkstraat
Voorstraat
Stationslaan
Dorpsstraat

Van Ambestraat
Isaac Sweerslaan
Oosterstraat

De Dam

15 APELDOORN
11 APELDOORN
20 APELDOORN
6 APELDOORN
39 APELDOORN
11 ARCEN
75 ARNHEM
10 ARNHEM
25 ARNHEM
294 ARNHEM
64 ARNHEM
40 ARNHEM
45 ARNHEM
1 ARNHEM
36 ARNHEM
2 ARNHEM
115 ARNHEM
89 ARNHEM
78 ARNHEM
16 ASSEN
2 ASSEN
4 ASSENDELFT
533 ASSENDELFT
1 BAARLO
6 BAARN
22 BAKEL
8 BALKBRUG
2 BARCHEM

7 BARENDRECHT
3 BARENDRECHT

88 BARNEVELD
44 BEEKBERGEN
BEEKBERGEN

32 BEERZERVELD
69 BEESD

2 BEILEN
95 BEMMEL

1 BEMMEL

5 BENNEBROEK

38 BENNINGBROEK

3 BENTHUIZEN

055-5213871
055-5431707
055-5794107
055-3780087
055-3551515
077-4731331
026-4427578
026-4455281
026-4434682
026-4423397
026-3629233
026-3230850
026-3814340
026-3810265
026-3760888

026-3813481
026-3772020
0636113224

0592-317535
0592-316498
075-6871237
075-6871491

pepperger@live.

035-5412131
0492-776707
0523-656377
0573-441201
0180-617909

06-21565668
06-12318830
055-5062239
0523-251361
0345-683578
0593-522921
0481-461477
0481-462202
023-5846156
0229-591261
079-3313625



GEMEENSCHAPSHUIS KERSTENDAL

Cafe Bude
Gemeenschapshuis Cascade

Biljartcentrum Hoeks Van Gompel

Sporthal De Drie Eiken

D'n Eyck Cafe

Bergse Hoek Cafe

Cafe De Grote Slok
Tapperij De Kroon

Cafe Oosterwaal
Atlanta-biljart-club. A.b.c.
Zaal Bellevue

Ponderosa

Cafe 't Hoefke

Paviljoen Rozenoord

Cafe De Kaai

Cafe 't Dobbertje

Café Poeh Poeh

Café Veenlust

De Berchplaets

Cafe Zaal De Merx
CLUBHUIS TOGB
Biljartvereniging ' raeddhuys
Cul. Centrum Berkenwoude
Café Frappant
Soc.cult.centrum Durpsherd
BV D'ekker

CAFE BROER EN ZUS
Cafe Scheiwyck

Onder Ons

Cafe Carillon

Sportpark De Schelp

Cafe M. Van Miltenburg
Cafe Herberg De Vurkoamer
Café de Zwart

HET VEERHUIS

Cafe De Gracht

Café de Mert

Mie’n Moat (voorheen Het Station)

Cafe-bar De Klos
Verenigingsgebouw-stichting

Kerstendalseweg
Rijksweg
Nachtegaalstraat
Loo

Hegmulder

Van Den Tillaartstraat
Mimosastraat
Hofstraat

Bosstraat
Potterstraat
Potterstraat
Antwerpsestraatweg
Fluwelenbroekstraat
Sibeliusstraat
Beukenlaan
Dubbelstraat
Zuidzijde Haven
Bergsebaan
Kanaalweg West
Meester Gielenplein
Burg Van Erpstraat
Het Hoge land
Westerwater
Kerkweg
Milrooijseweg
Kerkwijk
Nieuwstraat

Schans

Arendsweg
Adrichemlaan
President Kennedyplein
Sportlaan

Oude Brandenburgerweg
Europalaan
Kerkstraat
Bokhovense Maasdijk
Muraltplein
Kerkstraat
Stationsstraat
Azelosestraat
Hoofdstraat

17 BERG EN DAL
88 BERG EN TERBLIJT
25 BERG EN TERBLIT
92 BERGEIJK

2 BERGEIJK
38 BERGEIJK

1 BERGEN OP ZOOM
17 BERGEN OP ZOOM
21 BERGEN OP ZOOM
31 BERGEN OP ZOOM
15 BERGEN OP ZOOM

188 BERGEN OP ZOOM

47 BERGEN OP ZOOM
55 BERGEN OP ZOOM
14 BERGEN OP ZOOM
2 BERGEN OP ZOOM
59 BERGEN OP ZOOM
42 BERGEN OP ZOOM
78 BERGENTHEIM
1 BERGHEM
25 BERGHEM
23 BERKEL EN RODENRIJS
36 BERKEL EN RODENRIJS
2 BERKENWOUDE
28 BERLICUM NB
61 BERLICUM NB
44 BEST
10 BEVERWIJK
64 BEVERWIJK
3 BEVERWIJK
6 BEVERWIJK
3 BIDDINGHUIZEN
32 BILTHOVEN
65 BLADEL
2 BLITTERSWIJCK
12 BOKHOVEN
1 BORCULO
37 BORN
42 BORNE
38 BORNE

206 BOVENKARSPEL

024-6842964
043-6040427
043-6041289
0497-572911
0497-572500
0497-575429
0164-234174
0164-235247
0164-236294
0164-233025
0164-249746
0164-240247
0164-233252
0164-236877
0164-234210
0164-259497
0164-241723
0164-255624
0523-231378
0412-401528
0412-401347
010-5120086
010-5116136
0182-362546
073-5031507
073-5032016
0499-371283

0251-224307
0251-250526
0251-234354
0321-332546
030-2282793
0497-387509
0478-531230

0545-275563
06-18479432
06-53635364
074-2661710
0228-514913



Mireslyra

Café Cambrinus

Cafe Zalen De Adelaar
BREDE HEIDE 4

Het Witte Schaap

Cafe Rest. Misterpoort
Café Honky Tonk
Britsenburgh

Cafe 't Dorp

Cafe Zaal De Hoppe
DORPSHUIS DE HEUJMANSBELT
Cafe Restaurant Concordia
't Zwientje

Café Quincy

CAFE 'T HUUKSKE

Café Zaal Bellevue
Sportcentrum Westerschouwen
Gebouw Komin

Cafe De Viersprong

D'n Auwen Toewn
Bar-restaurant Tempelhof
Capelle SPC

De Troubadour

BC VAN KOEVERN

ONS CAFE

Cafe Juliana

CAFE DE PATRIJS

Cafe Goei Volluk

Romira

Zaal 't Vossehol
Cafe-slijterij Zaal Kappers
Cafe Rest. Mansier

MULTICULTUREEL CENTRUM DE TREFKOELE

Dorpshuis De Stelle

Cafe Bruggink

Dorpshuis De Springbok
Café De Driesprong

Cafe Cafetaria Raterink

't Fort Bar

't Stadhuis Van Amsterdam
't Centrum

Witterweg
Spoorstraat
Baroniestraat
Brede Heide
Wegedoornpage
Misterstraat
Slagveld

Menno Van Coehoornwei
Broekhuizerweg
Van Dongenstraat
Wijkstraat
Engelenburgerlaan
Zutphensestraat
Markt

Molenstraat
Maarheezerweg
Daleboutsweg
Elise Dammershof
Huizerweg
Kerkstraat
Westerweg
Marsdiep

's Gravenstraat
Kerkstraat
Bentheimerstraat
Voorstraat
Voorstraat
Grotestraat
Chopinplein
Spoorstraat
Kerkstraat
Parallelstraat
Ruigedoornstraat
Dorpsweg
Caspersstraat

De Hoef Oostzijde
Hoofdweg
Hoofdweg

Het Fort
Rechtestraat
Driestedenweg

25 BOVENSMILDE
34 BOXMEER
75 BOXTEL
4 BOXTEL
2 BREDA
11 BREDEVOORT
1 BRIELLE
2 BRITSUM
4 BROEKHUIZENVORST
9 BROEKLAND OV
2 BRUCHTERVELD
1 BRUMMEN
89 BRUMMEN
25 BUDEL
1 BUDEL
1 BUDEL
9 BURGH HAAMSTEDE
24 BUSSUM
72 BUSSUM
63 CADIER EN KEER
2 CALLANTSOOG
2 CAPELLE AAN DEN IJSSEL
172 CLINGE
32 COEVORDEN
32 COEVORDEN
73 COLIJNSPLAAT
66 COLIJNSPLAAT
23 CUIK
1 CULEMBORG
7 DAARLERVEEN
7 DALFSEN
2 DALFSEN
108 DALFSEN
57 DE HEEN
2 DE HEURNE
73 DE HOEF
105 DE KRIM
36 DE KRIM
50 DE KWAKEL
106 DE RIJP
126 DE WEERE

0592-412856
0485-575191
0411-673685

076 521 5149
0543-451324
0181-414916
058-2574357
077-4632665
0570-531226
0523-231531

0575-561362
0575-562275
0495-492846
0495-492204
0495-491577
0111-652351

035-6919940
035-6914497
043-4072448
0224-582972
010-4585733
0114-312156
06-48318736
06-29809136
0113-695335

0485-314984
0345-519890
0546-642919
0529-401281
0529-471200
0529-432338
0167-563479
0315-651405

0524-571312
0524-571474
0297-564847
0299-671491
0229-581373



Cafe De Wiekslag
Partijcentrum Vitus

Café Marktzicht

Cafe 't Zwaantje

CAFE HET KLAVERBLAD
Eetcafe De Boemel

De Nieuwe Prins

De Tobbe

Cultr.centr.de Molenberg
Cafe 't Trefpunt

Café 'n Esch

Café Restaurant De Beuk
Kaper

Hotel Cafe Bistro Woud

De Draaikolk

De Dukdalf

Tabula

De Drie Zwanen

Cafe Rest. Concordia
Sportcentrum Ames
Dibo-the City

Biljart Centrum De Dam

De Pelikaan

't Centrum Karel Lassche
Beestenmarkt

Cafe H.g. Pinkster

Café Cross Roads

B.v. Zandweerd

't Hovenhuis

Gasterij De Harmonie
U-niek

De Viersprong

Wijkcentrum De Drieschraar
Sportcafé de Peppel
SPORTCENTRUM HET BLAUWE MEER
Dorpshuis De Kastanjeboom
Zalencentrum De Onderbouw
SPORTCAFE BEUMERSKAMP
Billardcafé De Veemarkt

Th. Masselink

De Steven

Dorpsstraat
Langewijk

Markt

Vriezeweg
Deilsedijk

De Reigerstraat
Oosteinde
Buitenwatersloot
Molenberg
Spurkstraat
Esweg
Dorpsstraat
Zuidstraat
Binnenhaven
Dollardlaan
Weststraat
Ligusterstraat
Den llp

Lange Voor
Energiestraat
Bergenvaardersstraat
Walstraat

Nieuwe Markt
Schurenstraat
Rozengaarderweg
Diepenveenseweg
Smedenstraat
Jacob Van Deventerstraat
Leliestraat
Kerkstraat
Spoorstraat
Liemersweg
Meidoornlaan
Europastraat

De Kolk
Dorpsstraat
Juliana Van Stolberglaan
Bredestraat
Veemarkt
Acacialaan
Provincialeweg

71 DE WIJK
180 DEDEMSVAART
25 DEDEMSVAART
10 DEEST
31 DEIL
1 DELDEN
1 DELFT
17 DELFT
11 DELFZIJL
20 DEN DUNGEN
9 DEN HAM OV
7 DEN HAM OV
67 DEN HELDER
7 DEN HELDER
202 DEN HELDER
1 DEN HELDER
1 DEN HELDER
68 DEN ILP
4 DENEKAMP
1 DEURNE
14015 DEVENTER
111 DEVENTER
18 DEVENTER
10 DEVENTER
2 DEVENTER
134 DEVENTER
12 DEVENTER
44 DEVENTER
27 DEVENTER
2 DIDAM
31 DIDAM
3 DIDAM
197 DIEREN
2 DINXPERLO
8 DINXPERLO
15 DIRKSHORN
5 DOESBURG
39 DOESBURG
4 DOETINCHEM
147 DOETINCHEM
62 DOEZUM

0522-441587
0523-617343
0523-612985
0487-512582
0345-651482
074-2500051
015-2124379
015-2120689
0596-610360
073-5941330
0546-671529
0546-671602
0223-612050
0223-613473
0223-624207
0223-657156
0223-622707
020-4823666
0541-351343
0493-316647
0570-621585
0570-616034
0570-614136
0570-634926
0570-631010
0570-628939
0570-616308
0570-613304
0570-615010
0316-221270
0316-221287
031-6221642
0313-423084
0315-654469

0224-551464
0313-473984
0313-482405
0314-323585
0314-323902
0594-612405



Cafe V.d. Meer

Café 't Vaartje
Kort-oisterwijck

Cafe Krispijn

Cafe De Pui

DARTCAFE DE WALRUS
CAFE DORPSZICHT
N-joij

De Krim

Cafe De Posthoorn
Grand Palace Zanbergen
De Westhoek

Grand Cafe De Tol

DE SMIS

Eetcafe T Pleintje

Woudweg
Vaartweg
Pannerdenseweg
Krispijnseweg
Dubbeldamseweg Zuid
Krommedijk
Rijksweg
Noordkade

Van Oosthuyselaan
Bregebuorren
Educalaan
Eindstraat

Rijksweg

Smitseind
Vrijheidsplein

1 DOKKUM
137 DONGEN
47 DOORNENBURG
51 DORDRECHT
79 DORDRECHT
210 DORDRECHT
133 DORST
107 DRACHTEN
79 DRIEBERGEN-RIJSENBURG
10 DRONRIJP
41 DRONTEN
50 DRUNEN
19 DUIVEN
33 DUIZEL
6 DUSSEN

0519-292380
0162-312275
0481-421418
078-6135585
078-6139065
06-19604923
0161-413346
0512-525333
0343-513338
0517-231274
0321-380440
0416-373838
0316-261283
0497-845276
0416-391119



